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G.m., 12.30 p.m.

iZB 1070a m.
6. 0 a.m. District Weather Forecast
Sacred Selections

A Cancellations Every Half-hour7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastJunior Request Session
8.45 Brass Band Parade (Lloyd Thorne)9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. Morning Concer10.30 World of (Steve Fleming)11. O Friendly Road Service of Song12. 0 Listeners’ Requests2. O p.m. Music for Relaxed Listenin
3. 0 Forty Years of Hits: 1933-193
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
A Selection of Recent Releases
4.30 Movie-Go-Round
5. O Ex-Services’ Session (Mac Vincent)5.45 Children’s Feature: Wind in theWillows (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.15 Books (NZBS)
7. 0 The Floggit’s (BBC)7.30 Moments in Musical Comedy withOswaid Cheesman
8. 0 Danger in Disguise: Felix Holliday(NZBS) (final episode)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)9. 0 The Roger Wagner Chorale (BBC)9.35 Sunday Showoase: This Space is
Reserved (NZBS)42 Epilogue (NZBS)
. O Close down

AUCKLANDi YD 1250 ke. 240 m.
»- Oam. Sacred Selections20 Light Orchestral Concert.O The
siaging
Americans30 Waltz

» © Midday Melody
O p.m. Sunday Matinee
Grand Oper.aneRequestsIn LighterThe Encore peahibmmeMarches of FranceWilliam Clauson (balladeer)
EVENING PROGRAMME

itis ae
Hit Parade (Repeat of

=~. Re

"*

°o

$0800

+> t the board
he Family Hour
The ForgerHarmonica Harmonies
A Japanese and his Em-ao

"@

TASCOCO
°o yerGilbert and Sullivan Favourites
Songs of Erin

O District Weather Forecast
Close down

{ XH 1310ee a
. O am. Breakfast Session
5 Listen to the Bands with Eric
Houlton
10. 0 Music of the Churches
10.45 Earthquakes: Earthquakes and
Science, the

gocond ta by George Eiby)
11.30 Jazz Journal with John JoyceStudio)12. 0 Yours by Request2.30 p.m. Reserved3.0 The Goon Show4.0 Andy Shearer Trig "(Studio)5. 0 For Our Younger isteners: Talesof Magio (BBC) ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music6.15 Glenda Raymond: Part of a publicconcert
6.45 Sunday Showcase: A_ Sort of
Traitors, by, Nigel ag (NZBS)8.0 The Floggit’s (BBC)
8.30 Golden Age of Song (BBC)9. 0 Silent Prayer

oo
Sw

8. 1 Documentary: Sounds of My City3.40 Devotional Service (Roman
(Studio)10.30 Close down

aZ¢
HAWKES BAY

1280 ke. 234 m.
0 am. Breakfast Session
0 Junior pr

eaet
Session

0. O Hymns for All
0.16 Gaite Offenbach

ord
12. O Listeners’ Request Session
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 Radio Portrait of David Lloyd
Gooras (BBC4.30 aul Weston’s Music from Holly-
+ AS
5. 0 Interlude for

Music BBC)a 465 A Selactinn af Rerzant Ralosaeac

: EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Books (NZBS)oe Life with the Lyons (BBC
7.30 And Then I Wrote: J. Coots(Part 1)8 Q IninjJa the Avenger8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)9. 0 Sunday’ Showcase: Documentary,The Pythoness (BSC)10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 m.
7. 0 a.m. Music for Early Risers7.16 Songs of Worship7.30 Junior Request Session9. 3 Sportsview (Bob Irvine)
9.30 Bandstand10.30 A Box at the Opera11. 0 Hits of the Day11.30 Aristophanic The Wasps

Vaughan Williams12. 0 Request Session
1. 0 p.m. What’s New This Week?2. 0 Famous Liaht Orchestras3.0 Sunday Showcase: Play — The |Browning Version (BBC)«0 Italian. Art Songs: Giuseppe DeLuca (baritone)4.30 Jean Bassett (so ant (Studio)4.45 Late Afternoon Concert5.30 For the Children: King Solomon'sMines (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME6.15 New Labels
6.45 Books (NZBS)
» The Floggit’s (BBC)
7.30 Fortnightly Review8. 0 The Batsman’s Bride (BBC)8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)9. 0 Jussi Bjorling at Carnegie Hall(Part 1)
sie! District Weather Forecasteverie
9.40 Devotional Service: K. Neville(Brethren)
10.30 Close down

2ZBsic6m.6.

746 beg
kfast Session

nelé Tom and his Children’s Choir
0 Junior Request Session40. 0 From the Hymnal
10.45 The World of Sport (WallieIn
ren)

14:
Bands o
aharece (Ernie Ormrod)

|
Sunday ist2. Requests
p.m. Radio Matinee530 From Our Overseas Library5. 0 Bh Services’ Session Gaim Hen-derson
.30 For the Children: Wind in theWillows (BBC) (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Books (NZBS)7.0 The Floggit’s (first broadcast)
7.30 A Song to Remember8. =es the Avenger (final broad-ast
8.$0 The Goon Show (BBC)
Reserved

af
42 Epilogue (NZBS)2.0 Close down

WELLINGTONYD 1130 ke. 265 m.

9.36 a lene This Space is

7. O p.m. Band Selections7.30 Sinfonietta8. 0 Don John
8.30 Dad and Dave9. 0 Frank Perkins Conducts his Own
Compositions9.30 Celebrity Artist9.45 Styled for Sunday Evening10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

3ZBwethm6. a.m. Sunday Selection
Zs ° Junior Request Session
8.30 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
9. 0 Rotunda Roundabout
10. 0 Our Colleges: Rangi Ruru Preenysterian Girls’
1.30 World of Sport (George Speed)12:
an
Listeners’ Requests

2. p.m. Radio
MatineeWhat’s In a Nam

5.39 For the "ar Midshipman
Easy (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Studio Presentation2 ak

7. 0 ee Floggit’s (BBC) (first broadcas
8. 0 Desert island Discs (BBC) (finalbroadcast)
8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)8. 0 Where the Worid Begins (BBC)9.35 Sunda

aeemenee:
This Space. is

Reserved NZB
r} 3

.

Pe Epilogue (NZBS)2.0 Close down

4ZB wor
200m6. 0 a.m. Sunday Morning Programme

7.46 Sacred Half Hour8.15 Cancellation Service
9. 0 Around the Bandstands (Flugel)9.30 Junior Choristers9.45 $Camarata and his Geohent

en10. 0 Voices of Walter
10.30 Sport and peortsmen (Bob Wright)11. 0 Hungarian Dances by Brahms11.30 Concerto No. 2 in D Minor, Op. 22Wieniawski12. 0 Otago peaves:

Session12.33 p.m. Cancellation Service
While the River Runs: A story of theTaieri-No. 1: The Source4.15 Youthful Marmony5. O+ Services’ Session (Sergeant Major)5.30 For the Children: King Solomon’sMines (BBC) (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Thomas L. Thomas (baritone)6.15 Theatre
aeeane6.45 Books ~yy Fe . The Floggive BBC) (first broad-cas

7.30 4ZB Presents
7.46 Around and Abo8. 0
‘5
Dead Circuit (BBC) (final broad

8.30 The Goon Show (BBC)
8.59 Meditation9. 0 Journey to Johani BBC)
9.35 Sunday Showcase: This Space is
Reserved NZBS)11.42 Epilogue (NZBS)12. 0 Close down

Athey
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Southland Junior Request Session9. 3 Sounding Brass (Thomas Brown)(Studio)10. O Songs of Worship10.30 Melody Fare11. 0 The New Symphony OrchestraThree Dances from Henry VIII GermanFour Centuries Suite Coates
11.30 Guest Artist: Richard Crooks
(tenor)11.50 Famous Overture
12. O Listeners’ Requests2. Op.m. Of Cabbages and Kings3. 0 Favourite Concert Music
4.30 Country Fair5.30 Children’s Corner: Mr Midshipman
Easy (first broadcast) (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Books (NZBS)6.30 The Floggit’s (BBC)7. 0 Leonard Bernstein on Beethoven
7.30 i Know What I Like! People from |all walks of life invite you ta listen to
some of the recordings they enjoy(Studio)8.0 Ininja the Avenger (last broadcast)8.30 The Goon Show (first broadcast ofnew series) (BBC)
9. 0 react Showcase: By Hadrian’say {

B d

10.30 Close down
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More successful men
use PALMOLIVE than
any other shaving cream
It has been proved that the 7
Palmolive way to shave gives ONLY PALMOLIVE HASThIS PROOF
smoother,morecomfortable shaves 1251 men tried the new
t0 three men out of every four. Palmolive Lather way Coshave and reportedPalmolive Lather conditions your 381% Beardseasier tocut["skin a8 you shave: 76% "Less razorpull1

OTHERPALMOLIVE 7/% Closer shavesAt SHAVINGPRODUCTS 800/ "Smootherfeelingskin/"Palmolive Brushless
Shaving Cream

PalmoliveShaveSticks 6
PALMOLIVE PALMOLLYshacingcrean
LatheR LATHER
1 5ALQushaingcretartTubes 2[3 777Jars 2[3

THE SHAVE CREAM 0F SUCCESSFUL MEN
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